

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No. 5905/2010 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 300 OF 2010

VIDHYA RATTAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(Appln. for bail)

Date: 14/05/2010 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on the date fixed.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Asstt. Registrar